AIRPRESS

Dubbele nippel 1/4" uitwendig 3 stuks
in blister

Product Images

. 3 xConnection 1/4”out x 1/4” out

& 3xDubbele Nippel 1/4°uitw. x 1/4’uitw.
wr 3xNypel1/4"zewn. x 1/4" zewn.

8 3 Nippel 1/4"aussen x 1/4” aussen

() 3xMamelon 1/4”ext x1/4"ext.

REF. CODE: 4303002
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Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)
Aansluitmaat (")
Schroefdraadsoort
Aantal aansluitingen
Vorm
Veiligheidsnorm
Draaibaar

Gehard
Condensaatafscheider
Stroomregelaar
Materiaal

Blister

Pakket bevat (aantal)

4303002

8712418665208

137

72

27

1/4

Buitendraad

2

Recht

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

RVS

Ja
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